17-Apr
24-Apr
1-May
8-May

15-May

22-May
29-May
5-Jun
12-Jun

19-Jun

26-Jun
3-Jul
10-Jul
17-Jul

24-Jul

1 HN1

2 HN 2

Ladies Interclub

3
4

5 HB 2

6 HAST 1

10

11

12

13

14

15 FINALS

Venue

Havelock North

HBSRC

Hastings T&SC

HBLT&SC

Havelock North

HBSRC

Hastings T&SC

HBLT&SC

Havelock North

HBSRC

Hastings T&SC

HBLT&SC

Havelock North

HBSRC

Havelock North




